
Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 362   1. Hülsebusch, Jens   1. M40 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 7:05 1:56 29:28 1:13 18:19 58:01
 311   2. Radevic, Mario   1. M45 1. Tri Team Gütersloh 7:38 2:05 27:57 1:16 19:29 58:24
 302   3. Bradler, Class   2. M40 Tri Speed Marienfeld 7:01 1:50 29:39 0:52 19:16 58:40
 336   4. Dirkwinkel, Steffen   1. M20 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 8:49 2:12 29:47 1:41 19:28 1:01:57
 331   5. Weise, Hendrik   1. M50 TriAs Hildesheim 8:00 2:09 31:49 1:23 19:35 1:02:56
 359   6. Simm, Hendrik   1. M35 TriStar Oelde 6:47 2:05 31:55 1:18 21:07 1:03:12
 343   7. Stemme, Jonas   2. M35 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 8:53 2:35 31:08 1:11 22:04 1:05:52
 309   8. Prange, Matthias   1. M30 9:32 2:37 33:44 1:22 20:08 1:07:23
 323   9. Söker, Arne   2. M45 Post SV Gütersloh 9:46 2:29 32:35 1:47 20:47 1:07:23
 351  10. Kjell Malte, Henning   2. M20 TriStar Oelde 9:13 2:17 31:05 1:31 23:30 1:07:35
 334  11. Brandt, Peter   1. M55 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 10:16 2:53 33:23 1:22 20:00 1:07:55
 345  12. Wittenbrock, Manfred   2. M55 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 10:13 3:31 30:06 1:33 22:52 1:08:14
 337  13. Gennet, Uwe   3. M55 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 9:27 2:23 32:04 1:30 22:52 1:08:17
 320  14. Schniedenharn, Max   3. M20 9:13 2:59 33:21 1:43 21:06 1:08:22
 316  15. Scharfenstein, Sven   2. M50 SV Tri City Darmstadt e.V 11:40 2:02 29:55 1:28 23:52 1:08:57
 364  16. Holle, Michael   1. M60 SV Münster 91 7:55 2:52 33:03 1:52 24:08 1:09:50
 278  17. Hoblitz, Christian   3. M35 Torpedo Paderborn 9:17 2:36 35:15 1:33 21:25 1:10:06
 352  18. Holtrup, Moritz   1. MU23 TriStar Oelde 10:52 2:27 33:11 2:00 22:37 1:11:08
 365  19. Langer, Sven   4. M35 Tri Team WSV WAF 8:59 2:38 33:21 2:38 23:32 1:11:09
 283  20. Nikulla, Ulrich   1. M70 Deutschland 10:42 2:22 31:37 1:23 25:08 1:11:11
 307  21. Perske, Aljoscha   5. M35 12:01 3:04 33:55 1:44 21:15 1:11:59
 259  22. Boschke, Maik   4. M55 Power&Pace 8:28 2:55 34:55 1:34 24:45 1:12:37
 335  23. Czaja, Christian   6. M35 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 12:01 3:33 35:23 2:08 20:43 1:13:49
 342  24. Skiebe, Marco   2. M30 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 9:42 2:24 34:01 2:00 25:51 1:13:59
 327  25. Stey, Jochen   5. M55 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 10:01 3:12 35:53 1:19 23:36 1:14:01
 251  26. Arend, Robin   4. M20 8:35 2:39 37:56 1:19 23:46 1:14:15
 305  27. Mundhenke, Andreas   3. M45 10:42 3:28 34:31 2:00 24:12 1:14:54
 308  28. Potthast, Merlin   3. M30 DLRG Langenberg 8:46 2:30 35:48 1:26 26:26 1:14:55
 258  29. Boschke, Kevin   4. M30 9:17 2:07 36:23 1:25 25:54 1:15:06
 276  30. Hammel-Ruhe, Georg   7. M35 Spvg. Versmold 12:25 3:00 34:12 1:52 23:45 1:15:15
 347  31. Baxheinrich, Sebastian   4. M45 TriStar Oelde 9:12 2:21 36:17 1:31 25:56 1:15:17
 312  32. Riemann, Andreas   3. M50 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 11:53 3:18 35:42 1:24 23:19 1:15:35
 279  33. Horn-Angsmann, Holger   6. M55 ASC Ahlen 10:59 2:57 34:21 1:31 26:17 1:16:06
 350  34. Hahne, Volker   7. M55 TriStar Oelde 9:39 2:54 33:49 1:57 28:07 1:16:27
 286  35. Krüger, Ralf   4. M50 uniRenner 11:06 3:22 33:38 1:59 26:54 1:16:59
 357  36. Krämer, Christian   5. M45 TriStar Oelde 9:47 3:19 37:00 1:40 25:33 1:17:18
 328  37. Strathkötter, Fynn   1. MJA SG Oesterweg 11:40 2:49 37:57 1:09 23:47 1:17:22
 263  38. Davids, Erik   8. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 11:03 3:27 34:49 2:28 26:19 1:18:06
 292  39. Limberg, Jannes   5. M30 10:23 3:44 37:02 1:20 25:45 1:18:14
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Männer - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 289  40. Legge, Frank   9. M55 Tri-Cops Warstein 10:18 3:36 36:07 2:19 26:21 1:18:40
 274  41. Gehle, Tobias   6. M30 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh  GT 11:31 3:58 35:08 1:49 26:38 1:19:04
 291  42. Lietmeyer, Marius   3. M40 SV Greven 2021 e.V. Triat 11:00 3:13 34:48 1:56 28:09 1:19:05
 285  43. Krenz, Corbinian   5. M20 11:02 3:31 41:15 1:04 22:15 1:19:07
 282  44. Knospe, Olaf  10. M55 TUS Senne 08 12:24 3:47 36:16 1:24 25:27 1:19:18
 300  45. Metting, Nicolas   6. M20 Deutschland 11:24 5:12 39:55 1:09 22:48 1:20:29
 290  46. Lewanzik, Georg   1. M65 SCSA Steinhagen 10:07 2:42 35:42 1:22 30:43 1:20:35
 318  47. Schlüpmann, David   7. M30 TV Deutsche Eiche Künsebe 10:28 3:53 33:34 2:27 30:26 1:20:47
 297  48. Magnus, Dirk   6. M45 LG EmsdettenTri-Team 10:51 3:21 35:41 2:13 28:53 1:20:59
 266  49. Dödtmann, Timo   7. M45 TV Friesen Telgte 12:16 4:02 33:08 2:43 29:01 1:21:11
 321  50. Schröder, Timm   5. M50 TUS 08 Senne 11:19 3:00 38:42 2:45 26:33 1:22:19
 293  51. Lipert, Ole   7. M20 11:14 3:33 41:42 1:14 25:56 1:23:39
 299  52. Masuch, Andreas   8. M45 Laufen gegen Leiden e.V. 12:38 3:57 35:54 2:28 28:49 1:23:46
 339  53. Mayer, Klaus-Peter   2. M60 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 12:03 4:07 37:33 1:58 28:52 1:24:34
 338  54. Knoche, Ulrich   2. M65 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 10:39 4:25 38:14 2:11 30:14 1:25:44
 333  55. Wolf, Christopher   8. M35 14:26 2:46 37:37 2:26 29:08 1:26:24
 306  56. Rolle, Nils   8. M20 14:09 2:55 42:26 1:05 26:16 1:26:50
 277  57. Haunhorst, Phil   9. M20 11:04 5:17 40:28 1:45 34:41 1:33:15
 264  58. Demerza, Nikita   2. MU23 Spvg Versmold 14:16 3:55 43:13 1:23 33:01 1:35:49
 270  59. Espert, Robert   3. M60 Deutschland 13:33 5:07 46:31 1:39 31:58 1:38:48
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Volksdistanz Frauen - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 253   1. Bissa, Melanie   1. W45 ohne 9:11 1:49 31:51 1:16 21:38 1:05:45
 310   2. Quest-Altrogge, Katjana   1. W60 Krefelder Kanu Klub 8:12 2:01 33:29 1:05 21:32 1:06:19
 340   3. Mentzer, Carina   1. W35 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 8:52 2:11 32:21 1:13 23:06 1:07:43
 355   4. Kingma, Jana   1. W20 TriStar Oelde 8:50 2:24 32:30 1:34 22:43 1:08:02
 341   5. Schlüter-Kleibaumhüter, Helena   1. W30 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 9:00 2:04 33:56 1:11 21:55 1:08:06
 349   6. Hahne, Ruth   1. W50 TriStar Oelde 8:36 2:29 33:43 1:23 23:32 1:09:44
 313   7. Riewenherm, Leonie   2. W20 9:32 2:36 34:06 1:25 22:13 1:09:52
 344   8. Williams, Kerstin   1. W40 Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl 8:54 2:08 34:37 1:20 23:02 1:10:02
 252   9. Berkemeier, Melanie   2. W40 1.Tri-Club Paderborn 9:26 2:26 35:42 1:19 22:48 1:11:41
 298  10. Petermann, Lisa   2. W35 Tri Speed Marienfeld 9:21 2:03 33:13 1:30 25:44 1:11:52
 261  11. Bünte, Ellen   3. W20 VVJ 10:31 2:53 34:05 1:41 24:39 1:13:49
 314  12. Rübberdt, Paulina   1. WU23 10:34 2:47 35:58 1:45 23:57 1:15:01
 250  13. Schulz, Aaliyah   2. WU23 12:22 3:10 35:28 2:20 22:47 1:16:06
 363  14. Wenning, Edna   2. W50 SV Greven 10:08 2:33 35:30 1:30 26:48 1:16:29
 269  15. Einemann, Lena   2. W30 LC93 Delmenhorst 9:26 2:50 39:05 1:41 23:40 1:16:42
 281  16. Jünck, Friederike   3. W40 BSV Ostbevern 10:05 4:34 38:24 1:17 25:28 1:19:47
 303  17. Mühlenbrock, Marlene   3. W35 10:43 3:33 36:20 1:54 28:48 1:21:18
 346  18. Baumeister, Anne   2. W45 TriStar Oelde 10:19 3:18 37:50 1:32 28:53 1:21:52
 272  19. Frankrone, Josefine   4. W20 12:28 3:02 38:44 1:59 25:49 1:22:03
 348  20. Bluhm, Silvana   1. W55 TriStar Oelde 14:01 3:17 37:05 1:44 26:01 1:22:08
 294  21. Rustemeier, Lisa   5. W20 12:13 3:20 38:42 1:34 28:27 1:24:17
 324  22. Stasik, Isabel   6. W20 Deutschland 13:10 3:56 38:18 2:44 27:07 1:25:15
 280  23. Haberer, Johanna   7. W20 12:04 3:33 44:27 1:24 27:09 1:28:37
 255  24. Bock, Catherina   4. W40 Laufen gegen Leiden e.V. 12:57 3:32 40:04 2:12 30:44 1:29:29
 356  25. Köning, Christiane   2. W55 TriStar Oelde 12:06 3:37 38:15 2:12 34:41 1:30:51
 353  26. Huster, Birgit   3. W55 TriStar Oelde 14:48 3:08 38:49 1:47 32:20 1:30:51
 271  27. Fiener, Nele   3. WU23 12:31 3:18 41:12 1:39 32:17 1:30:57
 304  28. Müller, Heike   4. W55 ETG Recklinghausen 12:30 3:16 43:12 2:28 33:52 1:35:18
 317  29. Schiller, Malin   8. W20 13:39 3:53 41:06 2:00 37:45 1:38:24
 254  30. Bluhm, Vanessa   3. W30 13:45 3:21 43:33 1:47 36:29 1:38:55
 301  31. Möhle, Ann-Christin   9. W20 13:57 5:22 54:28 2:01 31:20 1:47:08
 262  32. Burholz, Edith   3. W45 Clarholz 16:04 5:50 48:47 2:57 34:29 1:48:06
 326  33. Sternberg, Nicole   3. W50 15:50 4:16 48:55 2:31 45:29 1:57:02
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 472   1 Homberg, Jonathan   1. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 6:45 1:41 26:01 1:08 16:09 51:45
 467   2 Schaffeld, Timo   2. LIGA SC Rot-Weiß Oberhausen I 7:15 1:38 26:28 1:03 16:39 53:03
 480   3 Reeschke, Roman   3. LIGA TRICITY Paderborn 6:52 1:43 26:50 1:08 18:14 54:47
 468   4 Smuda, Tyler   4. LIGA SC Rot-Weiß Oberhausen I 6:48 1:34 27:25 0:59 18:29 55:15
 478   5 Orfgen, Jonas   5. LIGA TRICITY Paderborn 7:45 1:37 28:00 1:10 16:47 55:18
 459   6 Cramer, Michael   6. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon III 7:41 1:42 27:49 1:08 17:18 55:37
 453   7 Böhl, Timo   7. LIGA TVE Netphen II 8:11 1:46 29:05 0:55 15:41 55:39
 456   8 Flader, Moritz   8. LIGA TVE Netphen II 7:39 1:38 28:07 1:08 17:41 56:13
 477   9 Magiera, Florian   9. LIGA TRICITY Paderborn 7:27 1:43 28:02 1:18 17:58 56:27
 455  10 Griese, Marvin  10. LIGA TVE Netphen II 7:59 1:33 28:33 1:00 17:34 56:39
 457  11 Kollbach, Matthias  11. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon III 6:43 1:50 28:49 1:11 18:30 57:02
 416  12 Güths, Marius  12. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 7:09 1:56 29:04 1:04 17:51 57:03
 454  13 Weise, Dominik  13. LIGA TVE Netphen II 7:43 1:52 28:57 1:13 17:25 57:10
 412  14 Windler, Eric  14. LIGA ASV Köln l 7:10 2:09 29:10 1:10 17:43 57:21
 417  15 Jasch, Alexander  15. LIGA Duisburger Schwimmverein 7:15 2:16 27:59 1:16 19:15 58:00
 479  16 Pilot, Ajosha  16. LIGA TRICITY Paderborn 8:07 1:50 29:58 0:55 17:11 58:01
 414  17 Haunert, Michael  17. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 7:51 2:02 27:38 1:14 19:21 58:06
 466  18 Klever, Laurenz  18. LIGA SC Rot-Weiß Oberhausen I 8:30 1:38 29:03 1:22 17:43 58:16
 448  19 Penning, Raphael  19. LIGA ASV Duisburg 7:16 2:27 29:24 1:16 18:22 58:45
 422  20 Bieg, Michael  20. LIGA Tricologne I 7:59 1:51 29:51 1:27 17:39 58:48
 404  21 Stubner, Stefan  21. LIGA Tri Speed Sauerland I 7:56 2:10 28:24 1:17 19:05 58:51
 415  22 Aust, Matthias  22. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 9:06 2:11 28:23 1:35 17:38 58:53
 458  23 Heck, Nikolaj  23. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon III 7:44 1:47 28:51 0:57 19:34 58:53
 449  24 Raulf, Stefan  24. LIGA TriStar Oelde II 7:57 2:14 28:51 1:11 18:53 59:06
 437  80 Kreutzenbeck, Christoph  25. LIGA SG Welper I 7:17 1:43 30:07 1:01 19:03 59:11
 465  26 Müthing, Thomas  26. LIGA SC Rot-Weiß Oberhausen I 8:07 1:59 29:18 1:09 18:47 59:19
 401  27 Busenius, Aljoscha  27. LIGA Tri Speed Sauerland I 6:45 2:05 30:13 1:09 19:08 59:21
 451  28 Karwinkel, Helmut  28. LIGA TriStar Oelde II 8:29 2:05 28:59 1:08 18:43 59:24
 431  29 Wirtz, Abraham  29. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team V 10:17 1:59 29:15 1:20 16:36 59:27
 474  30 Glasenapp, Dennis  30. LIGA 1.Tri Team Gütersloh II 7:48 2:09 29:21 1:24 18:58 59:38
 427  31 Löber, Thomas  31. LIGA Schwelmer SC I 6:36 1:57 30:28 1:11 19:36 59:47
 475  32 Sandmann, Martin  32. LIGA 1.Tri Team Gütersloh II 9:37 1:55 29:39 1:04 17:57 1:00:11
 471  33 Kalender, Lars  33. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 7:38 2:00 29:27 1:13 19:56 1:00:14
 462  34 Treucker, Christopher  34. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 8:16 1:46 29:18 1:22 19:39 1:00:21
 443  35 Sittig, Jörg  35. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 7:34 1:55 30:13 1:11 19:39 1:00:33
 402  36 Faust, Robin  36. LIGA Tri Speed Sauerland I 7:54 1:47 29:57 1:02 19:54 1:00:35
 460  37 Penedo, Nelson  37. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon III 8:54 2:16 29:56 1:04 18:28 1:00:39
 430  38 Westphal, Malte  38. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team V 7:45 1:49 30:07 1:02 20:04 1:00:47
 452  39 Koch, Christian  39. LIGA TriStar Oelde II 8:27 2:22 28:42 1:12 20:10 1:00:53

Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold-Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - 0175/2722301

http://www.TTJung.de


Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 413  40 Stiegemeyer, Mario  40. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 8:46 2:07 30:03 1:23 18:52 1:01:11
 447  41 Penning, Gabriel  41. LIGA ASV Duisburg 8:22 2:16 29:56 1:25 19:16 1:01:16
 410  42 Kempkes, Stephan  42. LIGA ASV Köln l 6:34 2:03 31:18 1:18 20:04 1:01:17
 426  43 Kunz, Guido  43. LIGA Schwelmer SC I 7:57 2:07 30:15 1:07 20:00 1:01:26
 442  44 Huppertz, Pascal  44. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 8:26 2:32 30:48 1:18 18:31 1:01:35
 418  45 Kollmorgen, Steven  45. LIGA Duisburger Schwimmverein 8:41 2:09 29:57 1:12 19:50 1:01:49
 445  46 Kasel, Thorsten  46. LIGA ASV Duisburg 8:03 1:53 30:39 1:15 20:00 1:01:51
 463  47 Macziejek, Marc  47. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 9:36 2:19 30:12 2:02 17:49 1:01:58
 409  48 Elskamp, Matthias  48. LIGA ASV Köln l 6:51 2:32 29:51 1:29 21:15 1:01:58
 423  49 Zopes, David  49. LIGA Tricologne I 8:48 2:06 31:12 1:10 18:45 1:02:01
 432  50 Krönkemeier, Dennis  50. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team V 9:07 2:17 30:16 1:37 19:06 1:02:23
 433  51 Jahnke, Luca  51. LIGA TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 10:35 2:57 29:32 1:37 17:48 1:02:29
 446  52 Jazbec, Tobias  52. LIGA ASV Duisburg 8:44 1:52 31:38 0:56 19:27 1:02:37
 421  53 Lammers, Jonas  53. LIGA Tricologne I 8:00 2:07 30:34 1:39 20:22 1:02:42
 476  54 Selinger, Hendrik  54. LIGA 1.Tri Team Gütersloh II 8:06 2:27 30:56 1:16 20:11 1:02:56
 473  55 Buchwald, Daniel  55. LIGA 1.Tri Team Gütersloh II 7:46 2:37 31:10 1:38 20:01 1:03:12
 403  56 Hoffmann, Fabian  56. LIGA Tri Speed Sauerland I 9:43 2:18 32:03 1:11 18:25 1:03:41
 434  57 Fromme, Christian  57. LIGA TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 9:22 2:14 30:12 1:29 20:28 1:03:44
 406  58 Kentgen, Lucas  58. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 8:17 2:06 31:15 1:20 20:55 1:03:53
 411  59 Ruckes, Sascha  59. LIGA ASV Köln l 8:48 2:50 31:06 1:38 19:49 1:04:11
 461  60 Hamacher, Fritz  60. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 9:44 2:08 33:06 1:33 18:00 1:04:32
 450  61 Brodka, Jens  61. LIGA TriStar Oelde II 10:14 1:56 31:10 1:02 21:00 1:05:22
 408  62 Prüfert, Malte  62. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 6:58 1:50 32:13 1:07 23:18 1:05:27
 436  63 Domogalla, Matthias  63. LIGA TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 10:07 2:01 34:08 1:35 17:59 1:05:49
 441  64 Bartz, Marcel  64. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 9:40 3:03 31:20 1:02 20:59 1:06:03
 444  65 Esser, Jörg  65. LIGA Triathlon Team Indeland E 9:19 2:36 31:58 1:34 21:31 1:06:58
 429  66 Herpers, Tim  66. LIGA Kölner Triathlon-Team V 11:53 2:28 34:12 1:10 18:55 1:08:39
 435  67 Wagner, Tobias  67. LIGA TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 7:48 2:03 32:40 1:40 24:49 1:09:00
 464  68 Bauer, Sebastian  68. LIGA Moerser TV Triathlon I 8:13 2:22 33:47 1:48 24:09 1:10:18
 470  69 Grasse, Martin  69. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 9:53 2:10 34:36 1:35 22:14 1:10:28
 469  70 Bastek, Sven  70. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I 10:44 2:13 33:41 1:37 22:22 1:10:37
 419  71 Strache, Sven  71. LIGA Duisburger Schwimmverein 10:12 2:22 39:23 1:57 18:39 1:12:34
 407  72 Peters, Jonas  72. LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II 8:47 2:30 38:06 1:26 24:07 1:14:56
 425  73 Gorschlüter, Bernd  73. LIGA Schwelmer SC I 8:38 3:08 34:41 2:00 28:15 1:16:43
 405  80 M, M LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II n.a.
 420  80 Schütze, Tobias LIGA Duisburger Schwimmverein n.a.
 424  80 Kuklau, Ole LIGA Tricologne I n.a.
 428  80 Eckert, Jörg LIGA Schwelmer SC I n.a.
 438  80 Brisse, Fabio LIGA SG Welper I n.a.
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 439  80 Hundshagen, Markus LIGA SG Welper I n.a.
 440  80 Mrosewski, Christoph LIGA SG Welper I n.a.
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. TRICITY Paderborn  33 

 3. Roman Reeschke - 54:47
 5. Jonas Orfgen - 55:18
 9. Florian Magiera - 56:27
16. Ajosha Pilot - 58:01

 2. TVE Netphen II  38 
 7. Timo Böhl - 55:39
 8. Moritz Flader - 56:13
10. Marvin Griese - 56:39
13. Dominik Weise - 57:10

 3. SC Rot-Weiß Oberhausen I  50 
 2. Timo Schaffeld - 53:03
 4. Tyler Smuda - 55:15
18. Laurenz Klever - 58:16
26. Thomas Müthing - 59:19

 4. SSF Bonn Triathlon III  77 
 6. Michael Cramer - 55:37
11. Matthias Kollbach - 57:02
23. Nikolaj Heck - 58:53
37. Nelson Penedo - 1:00:39

 5. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I  91 
12. Marius Güths - 57:03
17. Michael Haunert - 58:06
22. Matthias Aust - 58:53
40. Mario Stiegemeyer - 1:01:11

 6. Tri Speed Sauerland I  140 
21. Stefan Stubner - 58:51
27. Aljoscha Busenius - 59:21
36. Robin Faust - 1:00:35
56. Fabian Hoffmann - 1:03:41

 7. TriStar Oelde II  152 
24. Stefan Raulf - 59:06
28. Helmut Karwinkel - 59:24
39. Christian Koch - 1:00:53
61. Jens Brodka - 1:05:22

 8. ASV Duisburg  158 
19. Raphael Penning - 58:45
41. Gabriel Penning - 1:01:16
46. Thorsten Kasel - 1:01:51
52. Tobias Jazbec - 1:02:37

 9. ASV Köln l  163 
14. Eric Windler - 57:21
42. Stephan Kempkes - 1:01:17
48. Matthias Elskamp - 1:01:58
59. Sascha Ruckes - 1:04:11
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. 1.Tri Team Gütersloh II  171 

30. Dennis Glasenapp - 59:38
32. Martin Sandmann - 1:00:11
54. Hendrik Selinger - 1:02:56
55. Daniel Buchwald - 1:03:12

11. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum I  173 
 1. Jonathan Homberg - 51:45
33. Lars Kalender - 1:00:14
69. Martin Grasse - 1:10:28
70. Sven Bastek - 1:10:37

12. Kölner Triathlon-Team V  183 
29. Abraham Wirtz - 59:27
38. Malte Westphal - 1:00:47
50. Dennis Krönkemeier - 1:02:23
66. Tim Herpers - 1:08:39

13. Tricologne I  202 
20. Michael Bieg - 58:48
49. David Zopes - 1:02:01
53. Jonas Lammers - 1:02:42
80. Ole Kuklau - n.a.

14. Triathlon Team Indeland Eschweiler III  208 
35. Jörg Sittig - 1:00:33
44. Pascal Huppertz - 1:01:35
64. Marcel Bartz - 1:06:03
65. Jörg Esser - 1:06:58

15. Moerser TV Triathlon I  209 
34. Christopher Treucker - 1:00:21
47. Marc Macziejek - 1:01:58
60. Fritz Hamacher - 1:04:32
68. Sebastian Bauer - 1:10:18

16. Duisburger Schwimmverein I  211 
15. Alexander Jasch - 58:00
45. Steven Kollmorgen - 1:01:49
71. Sven Strache - 1:12:34
80. Tobias Schütze - n.a.

17. Schwelmer SC I  227 
31. Thomas Löber - 59:47
43. Guido Kunz - 1:01:26
73. Bernd Gorschlüter - 1:16:43
80. Jörg Eckert - n.a.

18. TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen  238 
51. Luca Jahnke - 1:02:29
57. Christian Fromme - 1:03:44
63. Matthias Domogalla - 1:05:49
67. Tobias Wagner - 1:09:00
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Oberliga - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
19. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen II  272 

58. Lucas Kentgen - 1:03:53
62. Malte Prüfert - 1:05:27
72. Jonas Peters - 1:14:56
80. M M - n.a.

20. SG Welper I  320 
80. Christoph Kreutzenbeck - 59:11
80. Fabio Brisse - n.a.
80. Christoph Mrosewski - n.a.
80. Markus Hundshagen - n.a.
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Verbandsliga Nord - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 649   1 Gravendyk, Matthias   1. LIGA TuS 48 Ehringhausen 6:40 1:45 27:39 1:03 15:35 52:42
 620   2 Veldhuis, Jan   2. LIGA SC Altenrheine I 7:39 1:54 27:36 1:03 18:04 56:17
 612   3 Weingarten, Tobias   3. LIGA Marathon-Club Menden I 6:55 1:47 27:42 1:13 18:56 56:33
 627   4 Schlenkhoff, Moritz   4. LIGA W+F Münster I 7:41 1:55 28:11 1:04 18:25 57:16
 652   5 Hönig, Carsten   5. LIGA TuS 48 Ehringhausen 8:08 2:18 28:38 1:25 17:22 57:51
 610   6 Jansen, Hendrik   6. LIGA Marathon-Club Menden I 7:44 2:02 29:51 1:09 17:08 57:54
 609   7 Franke, Johannes   7. LIGA Marathon-Club Menden I 7:06 1:55 28:43 1:09 19:29 58:22
 608   8 Barwinski, Jonas   8. LIGA ASC Ahlen 8:31 1:53 29:10 1:16 17:40 58:30
 645   9 Keil, Niklas   9. LIGA TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 7:23 2:04 29:39 1:33 18:00 58:39
 654  10 Zingler, Adrian  10. LIGA Radsportfreunde Borken 7:00 2:13 30:07 1:19 18:35 59:13
 634  11 Berger, Christoph  11. LIGA Tri-As Hamm 7:10 2:00 29:54 1:30 19:16 59:50
 603  12 Kempe, Michael  12. LIGA SC Aquarius Löhne 7:57 1:52 29:06 1:31 19:34 1:00:00
 647  13 Evermann, Lars  13. LIGA TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 8:18 2:16 28:36 1:16 19:41 1:00:07
 633  14 Wagner, Jörg  14. LIGA Tri-As Hamm 7:26 2:22 29:10 1:22 20:16 1:00:35
 615  15 Merschmann, Friedrich Julian  15. LIGA LTV Lippstadt 8:16 2:14 30:38 1:11 18:22 1:00:41
 625  16 Carius, Dominik  16. LIGA W+F Münster I 8:36 2:17 29:08 1:18 19:30 1:00:50
 604  17 Wegener, Olaf  17. LIGA SC Aquarius Löhne 8:20 2:05 30:11 1:16 19:01 1:00:53
 602  18 Mohrmann, Niko  18. LIGA SC Aquarius Löhne 8:14 2:06 29:40 1:15 19:44 1:00:59
 643  19 Burger, Marius  19. LIGA Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl II 8:09 2:26 29:17 1:28 19:42 1:01:02
 613  20 Ptasinski, Achim  20. LIGA LTV Lippstadt 8:03 2:26 29:53 1:06 19:56 1:01:25
 642  21 Schnell, Uwe  21. LIGA Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl II 7:47 2:29 30:17 1:17 19:44 1:01:33
 601  22 Kaase, Lars  22. LIGA SC Aquarius Löhne 8:45 2:03 29:49 1:24 19:33 1:01:34
 629  23 Kerwien, Torsten  23. LIGA Tris Speed Marienfeld 7:07 2:09 31:25 1:10 19:50 1:01:41
 653  24 Hesterwerth, Kai  24. LIGA Radsportfreunde Borken 7:30 2:00 31:15 1:07 20:19 1:02:10
 644  25 Williams, Edward  25. LIGA Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl II 7:45 1:54 30:08 1:10 21:20 1:02:17
 651  26 Beck, Calvin  26. LIGA TuS 48 Ehringhausen 9:38 2:16 30:27 1:20 18:40 1:02:21
 655  27 Könning, Sascha  27. LIGA Radsportfreunde Borken 8:15 2:14 29:35 1:48 20:46 1:02:39
 624  28 Ostendorf, Simon  28. LIGA Bocholter WSV 8:38 2:40 29:46 1:14 20:34 1:02:52
 611  29 Steinhoff, Christian  29. LIGA Marathon-Club Menden I 8:33 2:37 31:53 1:16 18:40 1:02:59
 623  30 Schapdick, Johannes  30. LIGA Bocholter WSV 7:47 2:22 31:41 1:47 19:37 1:03:14
 656  31 Malburg, Simon  31. LIGA Radsportfreunde Borken 10:13 2:01 30:09 1:17 19:36 1:03:16
 639  32 Wolf, Marcus  32. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld II 9:11 2:04 31:07 1:27 19:39 1:03:28
 630  33 Möller, Fabian  33. LIGA Tris Speed Marienfeld 7:00 2:02 33:15 1:05 20:25 1:03:46
 638  34 Krause, Holger  34. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld II 9:24 2:42 30:28 1:37 19:38 1:03:49
 632  35 Perdun, Martin  35. LIGA Tris Speed Marienfeld 8:27 2:22 31:33 1:12 20:25 1:03:59
 617  36 Wevelsiep, Damian  36. LIGA SC Altenrheine I 8:26 1:58 30:44 1:27 21:34 1:04:09
 618  37 Dudek, Christian  37. LIGA SC Altenrheine I 8:23 2:26 31:00 1:06 21:32 1:04:26
 619  38 Evstratov, Pavel  38. LIGA SC Altenrheine I 9:10 3:13 30:59 1:01 20:43 1:05:07
 646  39 Gülker, Martin  39. LIGA TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 9:26 2:37 31:36 2:00 19:56 1:05:35
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Verbandsliga Nord - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 621  40 Felecan, Marius  40. LIGA Bocholter WSV 8:25 2:01 31:54 2:09 21:27 1:05:56
 614  41 Balschukat, Hermann  41. LIGA LTV Lippstadt 8:41 2:21 32:59 1:20 20:41 1:06:02
 605  42 Hagedorn, Michael  42. LIGA ASC Ahlen 9:46 2:11 31:30 1:05 21:38 1:06:09
 657  43 Wolbert, Benjamin  43. LIGA Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 9:22 2:38 32:28 1:23 20:24 1:06:15
 640  44 Kiel, Felix  44. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld II 8:11 2:12 32:07 1:38 22:17 1:06:25
 650  45 Kruse, David  45. LIGA TuS 48 Ehringhausen 10:35 3:00 32:45 1:24 18:53 1:06:37
 616  46 Portela, Luis  46. LIGA LTV Lippstadt 10:08 2:21 31:12 1:23 21:37 1:06:41
 641  47 Pollmeier, Holger  47. LIGA Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl II 7:46 2:13 34:39 1:25 20:55 1:06:58
 658  48 Steckel, Eike  48. LIGA Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 9:35 2:20 32:30 1:36 21:28 1:07:30
 648  49 Siepermann, Peter  49. LIGA TuS 09 Erkenschwick I 10:36 2:50 30:55 1:54 21:19 1:07:34
 637  50 Prohaska, Jörg  50. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld II 10:06 2:23 30:46 1:28 22:58 1:07:41
 607  51 Schmidt, Thomas  51. LIGA ASC Ahlen 10:37 2:21 33:08 1:22 20:25 1:07:52
 659  52 Fanselow, Timm  52. LIGA Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 10:20 2:32 33:19 1:55 22:00 1:10:07
 631  53 Nieländer, Stefan  53. LIGA Tris Speed Marienfeld 10:34 1:59 34:47 1:53 21:37 1:10:50
 622  54 Tepaße, Ingo  54. LIGA Bocholter WSV 9:46 2:36 33:43 1:25 23:29 1:10:59
 626  55 Yan, William  55. LIGA W+F Münster I 8:43 2:19 35:05 1:25 23:38 1:11:09
 636  56 Dohrmann, Jens  56. LIGA Tri-As Hamm 9:11 2:38 33:49 1:49 24:09 1:11:35
 606  57 Schneider, Patrick  57. LIGA ASC Ahlen 8:15 2:26 38:30 1:10 21:23 1:11:44
 628  58 Scholz, Florian  58. LIGA W+F Münster I 8:33 2:39 35:43 1:27 24:17 1:12:38
 660  59 Nowara, Daniel  59. LIGA Hartman Tri Team TVG Kais 12:38 2:42 39:01 1:54 23:48 1:20:04
 635  60 Friedrich, Carsten LIGA Tri-As Hamm DNS
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Verbandsliga Nord - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. Marathon-Club Menden I  45 

 3. Tobias Weingarten - 56:33
 6. Hendrik Jansen - 57:54
 7. Johannes Franke - 58:22
29. Christian Steinhoff - 1:02:59

 2. SC Aquarius Löhne  69 
12. Michael Kempe - 1:00:00
17. Olaf Wegener - 1:00:53
18. Niko Mohrmann - 1:00:59
22. Lars Kaase - 1:01:34

 3. TuS 48 Ehringhausen  77 
 1. Matthias Gravendyk - 52:42
 5. Carsten Hönig - 57:51
26. Calvin Beck - 1:02:21
45. David Kruse - 1:06:37

 4. Radsportfreunde Borken  92 
10. Adrian Zingler - 59:13
24. Kai Hesterwerth - 1:02:10
27. Sascha Könning - 1:02:39
31. Simon Malburg - 1:03:16

 5. TuS 09 Erkenschwick I  110 
 9. Niklas Keil - 58:39
13. Lars Evermann - 1:00:07
39. Martin Gülker - 1:05:35
49. Peter Siepermann - 1:07:34

 6. Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl II  112 
19. Marius Burger - 1:01:02
21. Uwe Schnell - 1:01:33
25. Edward Williams - 1:02:17
47. Holger Pollmeier - 1:06:58

 7. SC Altenrheine I  113 
 2. Jan Veldhuis - 56:17
36. Damian Wevelsiep - 1:04:09
37. Christian Dudek - 1:04:26
38. Pavel Evstratov - 1:05:07

 8. LTV Lippstadt  122 
15. Friedrich Julian Merschmann - 1:00:41
20. Achim Ptasinski - 1:01:25
41. Hermann Balschukat - 1:06:02
46. Luis Portela - 1:06:41

 9. W+F Münster I  133 
 4. Moritz Schlenkhoff - 57:16
16. Dominik Carius - 1:00:50
55. William Yan - 1:11:09
58. Florian Scholz - 1:12:38
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Sparkassen Triathlon Versmold  -  1. September 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Verbandsliga Nord - 500 m / 20 km / 5 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. Tri-As Hamm  141 

11. Christoph Berger - 59:50
14. Jörg Wagner - 1:00:35
56. Jens Dohrmann - 1:11:35
60. Carsten Friedrich - DNS

11. Tris Speed Marienfeld  144 
23. Torsten Kerwien - 1:01:41
33. Fabian Möller - 1:03:46
35. Martin Perdun - 1:03:59
53. Stefan Nieländer - 1:10:50

12. Bocholter WSV  152 
28. Simon Ostendorf - 1:02:52
30. Johannes Schapdick - 1:03:14
40. Marius Felecan - 1:05:56
54. Ingo Tepaße - 1:10:59

13. ASC Ahlen  158 
 8. Jonas Barwinski - 58:30
42. Michael Hagedorn - 1:06:09
51. Thomas Schmidt - 1:07:52
57. Patrick Schneider - 1:11:44

14. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld II  160 
32. Marcus Wolf - 1:03:28
34. Holger Krause - 1:03:49
44. Felix Kiel - 1:06:25
50. Jörg Prohaska - 1:07:41

15. Hartman Tri Team TVG Kaiserau II  202 
43. Benjamin Wolbert - 1:06:15
48. Eike Steckel - 1:07:30
52. Timm Fanselow - 1:10:07
59. Daniel Nowara - 1:20:04
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